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 22 7716 LAKE CHELAN  11District 19 I  5  5  33 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 11 7717 EPHRATA  4District 19 I  2  2  15 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 16 7718 LEAVENWORTH  15District 19 I  4  4  31 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 16 7719 MOSES LAKE  11District 19 I  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 7726 WATERVILLE  15District 19 I  10  10  28 0  0  0 8  2  0  0

 32 7727 WENATCHEE CENTRAL  40District 19 I  3  3  72 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 5 7730 ASHCROFT + DISTRICT  9District 19 I  1  1  14 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 19 7731 BARRIERE  4District 19 I  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 7733 KAMLOOPS BROCK CENTRAL L C  14District 19 I  7  7  24 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 4 7734 CHASE  5District 19 I  1  2  9 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 35 7738 ENDERBY & DISTRICT  21District 19 I  9  9  56 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 11 7740 100 MILE HOUSE  17District 19 I  2  2  28 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 5 7745 LOGAN LAKE  17District 19 I  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 7746 LUMBY  16District 19 I  1  1  23 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 5 7750 NORTH KAMLOOPS  13District 19 I  4  4  18 0  2  0 3  1  0  0

 14 7755 PENTICTON  11District 19 I  2  2  25 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 3 7757 PRINCE GEORGE SPRUCE CITY  7District 19 I  2  2  10 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 16 7759 QUESNEL  11District 19 I  3  3  27 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 10 7763 SORRENTO  7District 19 I  4  4  17 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 1 7764 VALEMOUNT  9District 19 I  1  1  10 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 15 7765 VERNON  17District 19 I  2  2  32 0  1  0 1  1  0  0

 13 7766 WESTBANK  7District 19 I  3  3  20 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 11 7767 WILLIAMS LAKE  6District 19 I  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 7768 LAKE COUNTRY WINFIELD  8District 19 I  6  6  26 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 5 7808 BEAVER VALLEY L C  4District 19 I  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 7811 CRANBROOK  2District 19 I  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 7812 CRESTON  14District 19 I  2  2  24 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 11 7813 ELKFORD  9District 19 I  2  2  20 0  0  0 2  0  0  0
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 15 7814 FERNIE  11District 19 I  2  2  26 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 7 7815 GOLDEN DISTRICT  0District 19 I  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 7817 MARK CREEK  15District 19 I  2  2  26 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 24 7818 LAKE WINDERMERE DISTRICT  19District 19 I  11  11  43 0  0  0 8  3  0  0

 15 7820 NELSON  6District 19 I  1  1  21 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 6 7821 SALMO  4District 19 I  4  4  10 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 19 7822 SAND CREEK  0District 19 I  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 7823 SPARWOOD  10District 19 I  6  6  20 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 10 29358 NORTH PEND OREILLE VALLEY L C  24District 19 I  6  6  34 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 15 31792 ROSSLAND GOLDEN CITY LIONS SOCIETY  8District 19 I  3  3  23 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 11 31919 NORTH SHUSWAP L C  6District 19 I  1  1  17 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 32679 WASA B C  11District 19 I  1  1  21 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 9 33420 KELOWNA OKANAGAN MISSION  5District 19 I  1  1  14 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 3 33828 KOOTENAY-SLOCAN L C  2District 19 I  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 35342 MANSFIELD  9District 19 I  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 36694 OLIVER  7District 19 I  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 36969 KOOTENAY LAKE LC  12District 19 I  11  11  27 0  0  0 11  0  0  0

 9 37785 O K FALLS  8District 19 I  2  2  17 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 8 39523 108 MILE RANCH  6District 19 I  3  3  14 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 7 40604 KAMLOOPS ABERDEEN  13District 19 I  3  3  20 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 12 40605 PEACHLAND  13District 19 I  6  6  25 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 11 41154 ARMSTRONG  10District 19 I  3  3  21 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 14 43610 MIDWAY GREENWOOD KETTLE RIVER  9District 19 I  6  6  23 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 1 47481 WENATCHEE VALLEY  21District 19 I  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 50900 KAMLOOPS PADDLEWHEELERS  16District 19 I  6  6  25 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 6 57622 QUINCY VALLEY  10District 19 I  6  6  16 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 7 62494 MATTAWA-DESERT AIRE L C  9District 19 I  2  2  16 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 15 62709 FAIRMONT  18District 19 I  7  7  33 0  0  0 7  0  0  0
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 1 118632 TONASKET OKANOGAN VALLEY  5District 19 I  1  1  6 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 0 145097 Moses Lake Lioness  21District 19 I  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 649  1,281 632
 58

 170  171  0  3  0140 31  0  0
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